ECPH National Young Horse Jumping
Championships
Dec 11th, 12th and 13th 2020 - Hawkes Bay Showgrounds, Hastings

Stabling List by

SHOW SECRETARY:

Sharron White
1262 Waihau Road Cls TOMER
RD 6, Napier - d)
EAST COAST
Please note - there are TWO columns of stabling allocations.
All stabling allocation subject to change based on scratchings.
DO NOT take any yard that is not assigned to you as below!
STABLING Allocations blundell, daniel ccll
blundell, daniel CC12
Alabaster, Kathryn CC146 blundell, daniel CC13
Alabaster, Kathryn CC147 blundell, daniel CC14
Alabaster, Kathryn CC148 blundell, daniel CCs8
Andrews, Jo OKa444 blundell, daniel CC9
Baines, Holly 0OK410 Bodle, Jo CC136
Baines, Holly OK411 Bodle, Jo CC137
Baker, Lara CC50 Bodle, Jo CC138
Baker, Lara CCs1 Bognuda, Hana CC66
Baker, Lara CCh2 Booth, Nicki EL92
Baker, Lara CC53 Booth, Nicki EL93
Baker, Lara CC54 Booth, Nicki EL94
Barclay, Sue CC15 Borland, Scott cc177
Beatson, Maurice EL127 Borland, Scott cci178
Beatson, Maurice EL128 Bouzaid, Georgia CC90
Beatson, Maurice EL129 Bouzaid, Georgia CC9o1
Beatson, Maurice EL130 Bowie, Louise EL141
Beatson, Maurice EL131 Bowie, Louise EL142
Beatson, Maurice EL132 Bowie, Louise EL143
Beatson, Maurice EL157 Brennan, Debra CC139
Beatson, Maurice EL158 Brooks, Mark EL150
Bell, Jo CC179 Bublitz, Tracy OK435
Bell, Jo CC180 Burgin, Georgia OC16
Bell, Jo cCi8l Burgin, Georgia OC17
Bell, Jo CC182 Burkin, Nadine OK393
Bell, JO_ OC15 Burkin, Nadine OK394
Best, Kim EL152 Burkin, Nadine OK395
Best, Kim EL153 Burkin, Nadine OK396
Best, Kim EL154 Burkin, Nadine OK397
Black, Eugene CC123 Carson, Kris CC16
Black, Eugene CC124 Carson, Kris cc17
Blackbourn, Lisa CC121 Carson, Kris CcCc18
Blackbourn, Lisa CC131 Carson, Kris CC19
Blackbourn, Lisa CC132 Carson, Kris CC20
blundell, daniel CC10
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Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Collins, Denise
Conder, Paxton
Coop, Caroline
Cooper, Melanie
Cornegé, Christine
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
Croucher, Oliver
De Klerk, Emily
Denton, Bernard
Denton, Bernard
Denton, Bernard
Deverell-Stewart , Lloyd
Dickey, Mathew
Dickey, Mathew
Dodson, Alexa
Dodson, Alexa
Dormer, Georgie
Dormer, Georgie
du Plessis, Skye
du Plessis, Skye
Edgecombe, Brooke
Edgecombe, Brooke
Edgecombe, Oliver
Edgecombe, Oliver
Edgecombe, Oliver
Fell, Lucy

Fell, Lucy

Forman, Sarah
Forster, Olivia
Forsyth, Mitty
Forsyth, Mitty
Fourie, Sophie
Fourie, Sophie
Francis, Deborah
Francis, Deborah
Francis, Deborah
Francis, Deborah
Fraser, Emily
Gilmore, Alana
goggin, jessie
goggin, jessie
Gordon, Tess
Gordon, Tess
Gordon, Tess
Gower, Tara

cc21
CC36
OK301
EL8
CC111
CC24
EL133
EL106
EL107
EL13
EL14
EL15
EL16
EL17
EL18
EL19
CC126
CC47
CC48
CC49
ccz23
CC95
CC96
EL3
EL84
EL104
EL105
EL215
EL216
EL79
EL8O
EL81
EL82
EL83
CC37
CC38
OK409
OK348
CC120
CC122
CC193
CC194
EL10
EL11
EL12
EL9
CC174
OK433
CC175
CC176
OK359
OK360
OK361
CC188

Gower, Tara
Gower, Tara
Gower, Tara
Gower, Tara
Gower, Tara
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Groen, Jane
Hackett, Tyla
Hagen, Emma
Hagen, Emma
Hagen, Emma
Hammond, Nicola
Hammond, Nicola
Hansen, Chloe
Hansen, Chloe
Hansen, Tanya
Hansen, Tanya
Hayward, Emily
Hayward, Emily
Hayward, Emily
Heaton, Kirsty
Heaton, Kirsty
Herbert, Mikayla
Herbert, Mikayla
Herbert, Mikayla
Herbert, Mikayla
Herdson, Kate
Herdson, Kate
Herdson, Kate
Herdson, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewson, Bobbie-jo
Hewson, Bobbie-jo
Hunter, Simone
lllston, Amanda
lllston, Amanda
Inkster, Lianne
Inkster, Lianne
Isaacson , Graeme
jacobs, robyn
jacobs, robyn
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy

CC189
CC190
OK342
OK343
OK344
CC62
CC63
CCoe4
CC65
OK303
CC33
CcC100
CCi01
CC99
CC34
CC35
CC39
CC40
CC25
CC26
ccsv
CCs88
CC89
EL139
EL140
OK355
OK356
OK357
OK358
CC113
CC114
CC115
EL151
EL183
EL185
EL197
EL199
EL200
EL201
EL25
CC167
CC168
CC125
EL101
EL102
ccay
CcC28
OK403
OK404
OK405
EL134
EL135
EL136
EL4
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Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
James, Shannon
Jameson, Nicola
Jameson, Nicola
Jameson, Nicola
Jenkins, John
Jenkins, John
Johnson, Amanda
Juno, Sophie
Kelly, Vanessa
Kirkeby, Bryar
Kirkeby, Bryar
Knight, Laura
Knight, Laura
lambert, milly
lambert, milly
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Land, Jess
Land, Jess
Land, Jess
Land, Jess
Liley, Vanessa
Liley, Vanessa

Lockstone, Carolyn

Loffler, Lidy
Loffler, Lidy
Loiselle, Alex
Loiselle, Alex
Loiselle, Alex
Loiselle, Alex
Loiselle, Alex
Malcolm, Rachel
Malcolm, Rachel
Manson, Caira
Manson, Caira
Marshall, Bailey
Marshall, Bailey
Mason, Sonya
Mason, Sonya
Mason, Sonya
Mason, Sonya
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
Matheson, Melody
Matheson, Melody
Mathis, Loran

OK406
OK407
OK408
CC117
CC118
CC119
CC55
CC56
EL146
OK306
EL160
CC157
CC158
CC140
CCi141
OK414
OK415
CC92
CC93
CCo94
CC43
CC44
CC45
CC46
EL148
EL149
Cccs1
OK388
OK389
0OC10
OC11
0OC12
0OC13
0OC14
EL98
EL99
CC195
CC196
CC162
CC163
EL187
EL188
EL189
EL30
EL1
EL2
EL87
EL88
EL89
EL90
EL91
EL137
EL138
OK441

Mathis, Loran
McCall, Carissa
McCall, Carissa
McCall, Carissa
McCall, Carissa
McGregor, Laura
McGregor, Laura
McGregor, Laura
McGregor, Laura
mcintyre, jenny
mcintyre, jenny
mcintyre, jenny
mcintyre, jenny
mckay, gemma
mckay, gemma
mckee, Caitlin
McKenna, Claire
McKenna, Claire
McMillan, Jan
McMillan, Jan
McMillan, Jan
McMillan, Jan
McNaught, Helen
McNaught, Helen
Miller, Dani

Mitchell, Alexandra

Mitchell, Trudi
Mitchell, Trudi
Mitchell, Trudi
Mitchell, Yani
Moore, Amy
Moore, Amy
Morgan, Noni
Morgan, Noni
Murton, Carmyn
Mussen, Paula
Mussen, Paula
Nelson, rachel
Nelson, rachel
Nelson, rachel
Nelson, rachel
Newsom, Bini
Newsom, Bini
Newsom, Bini
Newsom, Bini
Newsom, Bini
Newsom, Bini
Newsom, Bini
Nicholson, Alison

Nicholson, Georgina

niederer, karen
Nolan, Shelagh
Nolan, Shelagh
Odlin, Claudia

OK442
CC57
CC58
CC59
CC60
EL7
EL95
EL96
EL97
EL20
EL21
EL22
EL23
CC155
CC156
OK443
CC191
CC192
CC72
CC73
CC74
CC75
ELS
EL6
OK417
OK398
CC82
CC83
ccs4
EL147
CC172
CC173
OK412
OK413
EL159
CC102
CC32
CC103
CcC104
CC105
CC106
CC2
CC29
CC3
CC4
CC5
CC6
CC7
OK416
OK304
OK392
OK449
OK450
OK447
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QOdlin, Claudia
Parker, Sally
Pascoe, Samantha
Pascoe, Samantha
Patrick , Karen
Peacock, Amy
Pearce, Trevor
Pike, Kirsten
Pirihi, Jackie
Pirihi, Jackie
Porter, Claudia
Preston-Smith, Robyn
Reid, Carlene
Reid, Carlene
Reid, Carlene
Rogers, Lynn
Rogers, Lynn
rose, jenna-lee
rose, jenna-lee
rose, jenna-lee
ross, georgia
Rutter, Bailey
Ryan, Siobhan
Ryan, Siobhan
Ryan, Siobhan
Ryan, Siobhan
Rycroft, Adele
Rycroft, Adele
Rycroft, Adele
Scott, Sophie
Scott, Sophie
Scott, Sophie
Scott, Sophie
Searchfield, Leslie
slaughter, lola
slaughter, lola
Small, Aria
Small, Aria
Smit, Delta
Smith, Brigitte
Smith, Brigitte
Smith, Brigitte
Smith, Kelly
Smith, Kelly
Smith, NikKi
Smith, NikKi
Smith, NikKi
Smith, NikKi
Smith, Stephie
Smith, Stephie
Smith, Stephie
Smith, Stephie
Smith, Stephie
Smith, Zarah

OK448
OK305
CC128
CC129
OK341
OK432
EL103
OK338
OK399
OK400
CC112
OK307
CCi164
CC165
CC166
OK439
0OK440
OK345
OK346
OK347
OK302
CcCe61
OK351
OK352
OK353
OK354
CC1
CC30
CC31
EL31
EL32
EL33
EL34
OK312
OK401
OK402
CC85
CC86
CC22
CC159
CC160
CCi161
OK390
OK391
CC77
CC78
CC79
CC80
EL125
EL126
EL163
EL164
EL165
OK364

Smyth, Pippa
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna
Sutton, Dana
Sutton, Dana
Sutton, Dana
Symes, jacqui

Thompson, Tanesha

Tolo, Heloise
Tolo, Heloise

van der bas, maarten
van der bas, maarten
van der bas, maarten
Van Lierde (Peters), Sam
Van Lierde (Peters), Sam
van Rooyen, Margaret
van Rooyen, Margaret
van Rooyen, Margaret
Van Tuyl, Katharine

van Velthooven, Laura
Wakeling, Michelle
Wakeling, Michelle
Wakeling, Michelle

Waldin, Dirk
Waldin, Dirk
Watters, Alison
Watters, Alison
west, leanne
west, leanne
west, leanne
west, leanne
west, leanne
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam
Whale, Sam

OK437
EL122
EL123
EL124
EL166
EL167
EL168
EL118
EL119
EL120
EL121
EL169
EL170
EL217
CC149
CC150
CCi151
ocCs
0C9
CC143
CC144
CC145
OK438
OK434
CC41
CC42
EL190
EL191
EL29
CCcov
CCo98
CC152
CC153
CC154
CC142
OK313
CC169
CC170
CCi71
EL155
EL156
OK362
OK363
CCe67
CCo68
CC69
CC70
CC71
EL108
EL109
EL110
EL111
EL112
EL178
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Whale, Sam
Whatley, Isabelle
Whatley, Isabelle
Whatley, Isabelle
Wilson, Amanda
Wilson, Amanda
Wilson, Amanda
Wilson, Amanda
Wilson, Amanda
Wilson, Amanda
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Lisa
Wilson, Lisa
Wilson, Lisa
Wilson, Lisa
Winks, Kim

Winks, Kim
Workman, Sharleen
Workman, Sharleen
Workman, Sharleen
Workman, Sharleen
Workman, Sharleen
Workman, Sharleen
Workman, Sharleen

EL179
CC133
CC134
CC135
EL202
EL203
EL204
EL205
EL206
EL207
EL192
EL193
EL194
EL195
EL196
EL198
EL26
EL27
EL28
ccio7
CC108
CC109
CC110
EL144
EL145
EL113
EL114
EL115
EL116
EL117
EL171
EL24
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